
Doing Business Strategically

Call or write for Project Quotations, Procurement and Account Management questions. You may also contact one of our staff below for assistance.  
Our Hawaii First Responders are highlighted: 

Contact Us (877) 405-4454(877) 405-4452

Quotations 
Submit pricing requests for represented 
products: estimating@strategicbp.com

Procurement 
Submit orders for manufacturer products: 
orders@strategicbp.com

Product/System Inquiries 
Submit directly to contacts listed below, or email:  
solutions@strategicbp.com

Jesse Beane Ext. 102 
Plan Services & Tapered Estimating  
jbeane@strategicbp.com

Procurement, Estimating & Admin Support 
Ryan Newman Ext. 103 
Operations, Estimating & Logistics  
rnewman@strategicbp.com

Strategic Account Managers/Business Development

Jeff Berg 
Strategic Account Manager 
jberg@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (925) 997-9090  

Adam Panick 
Strategic Account Manager 
apanick@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (949) 309-7580  

Brad Wirtjes 
Strategic Account Manager 
bwirtjes@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (805) 393-1421  

Jake Newman 
Business Development 
jnewman@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (415) 497-7662  

Barney Lehane 
Strategic Account Manager 
blehane@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (510) 508-5794

Olivia Newman Ext. 104 
Admin Services  
onewman@strategicbp.com

Josh Wallwork 
Strategic Account Manager 
jwallwork@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (209) 229-5116

Schad Woods 
Strategic Account Manager 
swoods@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (808) 497-0239

Maria Lang Ext. 305 
Customer Service  
mlang@strategicbp.com

Brenden Clement 
Strategic Account Manager 
bclement@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (808) 452-2582 

Yvette Rowe Ext. 401 
Gaco Dealer/Operations & Logistics  
yrowe@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (808) 208-2076

CORPORATE OFFICE:

2485 Courage Drive, Fair field, CA 94533 
www.strategicbp.com

ADMIN MAILING ADDRESS:

775 East Blithedale Ave. PMB #345, Mill Valley, CA 94941

CALIFORNIA EDUCATION CENTERS: 
2485 Courage Drive, Fair field, CA 94533

 
STRATEGIC BUILDING PRODUCTS HAWAII 

EDUCATION & DISTRIBUTION CENTER  

91-241 Kalaeloa Boulevard, Kapolei, HI 96707

CALIFORNIA • NEVADA • HAWAII • GUAM

IN CALIFORNIA, NEVADA, HAWAII & GUAM:

IN CALIFORNIA & NEVADA:

IN HAWAII:

situra.com

gaco.com

densdeck.com

genflex.com

metalera.com

emseal.com

PORTFOLIO OF BRANDS REPRESENTED

holcim.com

Bill Goelz LEED® AP-RRO® 
Strategic Account Manager 
bgoelz@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (510) 514-4908

Mark Newman 
Strategic Account Manager 
mnewman@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (510) 508-5701

holcimpacpoly.com holcimersystems.com

holcimelastek.com
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